

BID TABULATION

LA FRAGUA PUERTECITO Y SAIZ COMMUNITY DITCH

SITE 3 PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

BID OPENING: 10:00AM DECEMBER 10, 2025

					ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Jim Sena Construction Company, Inc. Contractors License Classifications: GB-02, GB-98, GF-03, GF-04		Utilites Quality Performance, LLC Contractors License Classifications: GF-04, GF-08, GF-09		Frontier Development Inc. Contractors License Classifications: EE-98, GB-98, GF-07, GF-08, GF-09, GS-29, MM-98		Apple Mountain Constructors, LLC Contractors License Classifications: GF-03, GF-04, GF-05, GF-09, GS-01, etc.			
BASE BID																
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	SPEC	UNITS	QTY	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL		
1	Mobilization/demobilization	8	LUMP SUM	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,155.42	\$22,155.42		
2	Pollution control	5	LUMP SUM	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$3,260.60	\$3,260.60		
3	Construction surveys	7	LUMP SUM	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,165.00	\$4,165.00		
4	Clearing and Grubbing	2	LINEAR FOOT	382	\$45.00	\$17,190.00	\$43.00	\$16,426.00	\$40.00	\$15,280.00	\$20.00	\$7,640.00	\$62.31	\$23,802.42		
5	Furnish and install CIP concrete structure	3	LUMP SUM	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,353.00	\$5,353.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$19,864.67	\$19,864.67		
6	Furnish and install 36" diameter HDPE pipe	32, 34, 61, 71	LINEAR FOOT	382	\$190.00	\$72,580.00	\$180.00	\$68,760.00	\$250.00	\$95,500.00	\$278.00	\$106,196.00	\$165.32	\$63,152.24		
7	Furnish and install 36" diameter HDPE elbows (See schedule of fittings)	32, 34, 45, 61, 71	LUMP SUM	1	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$21,241.50	\$21,241.50		
8	Furnish and install bedding material	45	CUBIC YARD	35	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$41.00	\$1,435.00	\$159.47	\$5,581.45		
9	Earthwork (excavation and compacted backfill balanced onsite)	45	CUBIC YARD	686	\$60.00	\$41,160.00	\$54.00	\$37,044.00	\$36.00	\$24,696.00	\$18.00	\$12,348.00	\$8.64	\$5,927.04		
10	Earthwork (compacted backfill imported to site)	13	CUBIC YARD	990	\$70.00	\$69,300.00	\$67.00	\$66,330.00	\$70.00	\$69,300.00	\$38.00	\$37,620.00	\$66.71	\$66,042.90		
Base Bid Subtotal:					\$253,655.00		\$248,810.00		\$252,779.00		\$251,439.00		\$235,193.24			
BID ALTE					UNIT COST	QUANTI	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	QUANTITY	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	QTY	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	QTY	ITEM TOTAL
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	SPEC	UNIT			TY			APPLIED			APPLIED			APPLIED	
11	DEDUCT: FURNISH AND INSTALL 36" DIAMETER HDPE PIPE, INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND COMPACTED BACKFILL	32, 34, 61, 71, 13, 45	LINEAR FOOT		0	\$0.00		\$230.00	0	\$0.00	\$345.00	0	\$0.00	\$310.32	0	\$0.00
12	DEDUCT: FURNISH AND INSTALL 36" DIAMETER 22.5 DEGREE ELBOW	32, 34, 45, 61, 71	EACH		0	\$0.00		\$3,250.00	0	\$0.00	\$6,500.00	0	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	0	\$0.00
13	DEDUCT: FURNISH AND INSTALL 36" DIAMETER 45 DEGREE ELBOW	32, 34, 45, 61, 71	EACH		0	\$0.00		\$3,400.00	0	\$0.00	\$6,500.00	0	\$0.00	\$8,000.00	0	\$0.00
14	DEDUCT: FURNISH AND INSTALL CIP CONCRETE STRUCTURE	3	LUMP SUM		0	\$0.00		\$19,000.00	0	\$0.00	\$8,900.00	0	\$0.00	\$8,900.00	0	\$0.00
Bid Alternative Subtotal:					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			
Project Total:					\$253,655.00		\$248,810.00		\$252,779.00		\$251,439.00		\$235,193.24			
NMGRT (6.5833%):					\$16,698.11		\$16,379.91		\$16,641.20		\$16,552.98		\$15,483.48			
Grand Total:					\$270,353.11		\$265,189.91		\$269,420.20		\$267,991.98		\$250,676.72			

BID OPENING CHECKLIST
10:00AM December 10, 2025

[illegible]